
Department: Management; Course: MBA
List of eligible candidates for written examination and GD
S.No Application no. Name of the Candidate Mobile No. Email Remarks

1 357255479606 MIGMA DOLMA LAMA 9434248191 saimigmalama@gmail.com

2 357253429321 Prerna Ghatani 8768932735 girlhyoyeon@gmail.com

3 357253606553 HANGSHA MITRA PATOR 8876247481 hp7772@rediffmail.com

4 357252030677 GAUTAM PRAKASH TIWARY 9470223696 gautamtiwary01@yahoo.com

5 357252854809 MOHD RAHEEL 7275973529 gbpindia921@gmail.com

6 357252942351 PRERNA BHARTI 8094193695 bharti_purnima@yahoo.in

7 357253644317 Srijana Tamang 9094719011 tyonten_dolma@yahoo.in

8 357256319906 Prajala Rai 9775494900 prajalarai11@gmail.com

9 357252717665 MOHAMADKOWSHIF 8122446422 kowshifmaks@gmail.com

10 357250105034 Palmu Lachungpa 8016973731 palmulachungpa@gmail.com

11 357253717181 SURESH KUMAR 8602787711 sureshahirwar567@gmail.com

12 357254490497 MUNMI GOHAIN 8011433215 gohainmunmi215@gmail.com

13 357253876672 ANUP KUMAR SINGH 9749176923 anupsinghb2@gmail.com

14 357252664951 KRISHNA GURUNG 7098214531 gurungk650@gmail.com

15 357253873822 Somesh Basumatary 9678049032 someshbasumatary8@gmail.com

16 357252101314 PURNENDU SHEKHAR 8507268358 pshekhar5555@gmail.com

17 357255109799 Shilpa Kumari Prasad 9933503465 shilpaprasad427@gmail.com

18 357259844349 sanju kumari 9749063492 kumarisanju3333@gmail.com

19 357258639141 SHARMILA RAI 7407400622 srmilarai@gmail.com

20 357256631630 SUSHMA PANDEY 9641413270 sushmapandey1506@gmail.com

21 357256691441 BHAWAN KUMAR GURUNG 8016730592 bhawan.gururng@gmail.com

22 357250534818 PRAN GOPAL PAUL 8721957195 pran.kakolipaul@gmail.com

23 357257451146 PALLAVI ACHARYA 9674788256 pallaviacharya95@yahoo.in

24 357253802843 RUPEN CHETTRI 9609051501 rupenchettri531@gmail.com

26 357254626452 Priti Kumari 9749570889 pritiprasad522@gmail.com

27 357255115415 Jagriti Rai 7679266797 raijagriti15@gmail.com

28 357256794789 ANJOY BASUMATARY 9401814755 anjoybasumatary@icloud.com
30 357251400991 Kishan Thapa 9735983741 rajan.thapa9@gmail.com Foreign National

31 357251874507 Sapna Ruchal 7679643762 sapnaruchal49@gmail.com

33 357250516432 Sumitra Subba 954793666 meesu177@gmail.com



34 357254251988 PRATIK CHANDAK 9647772678 pratikchandak36@gmail.com

35 357250350811 PRAYASH GURUNG 9564454627 gurungprayash2016@gmail.com

36 357253320516 CHURAMANI GURUNG 9775801199 churamanigurung02@gmail.com

37 357254596896 ARATI KUMARI 7407227609 arati.priya30@gmail.com

38 357255701243 Christopher Subba 9735081817 christophersubba4@gmail.com

39 357256007043 Barsha Chettri 7602696074 barshachettri8@gmail.com

40 357251226739 ANUP NYMALA 8686066067 anup.nymala@gmail.com

41 357252999564 Biki das 8724973003 dasbiki090@gmail.com

44 357255078357 Senish Ch. Marak 8794520050 senishmarak@gmail.com

45 357259705630 Palmu Bhutia 8001765946 msubba@cus.ac.in

46 357250315842 JUGITA BORAH 8011296053 alongbar.mochahary@gmail.com

47 357252672356 Reuel Tamang 9609178609 reuel.tamang@gmail.com

48 357253645813 Amrit Rasaily 9647763197 amritrasaily2@gmail.com

49 357251993874 veevek khaling 8906011199 james.burner925m@gmail.com

50 357255014410 MUHAMMED SHAFEEL KK 9048238038 shafeelkk961@gmail.com

51 357250337034 RAJANI MUSHAHARY 7035781837 rajanimushahary7@gmail.com

52 357258726999 PEM CHEKKY SHERPA 7797469973 pemchekky123@gmail.com

53 357254630722 Sandeep kumar singh 8527148550 sandy.singh93@gmail.com

54 357257080072 Sangay Doma Bhutia 8371957285 karmachhotten@yahoo.com

55 357254633775 JARINA GURUNG 8727876584 gurungjarina33@gmail.com

56 357258756443 Sabin Rai 7307769190 sabinrai13848@gmail.com

57 357254127049 Sushma Thapa 9593596392 sushmathapa244@gmail.com

58 357259271953 ALFRED  DAIMARI 8721928967 Alfred.daimary.ad@gmail.com

59 357250897219 MANDEEP  RANGSHA 9864880318 mandeep.rangsha@gmail.com

62 357251450717 Subham Gurung 9564814009 gurungsubham21@gmail.com

63 357259915897 Dalhamu Sherpa 7031866829 dalhmusherpa@gmail.com


